
 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for Your Diary 
 
Year 6  
 
Year 6 Residential trip deposit of £100.00 due by Friday 8th October. 
 
 
Menu W/C 4th October     -     Week 3 
 

Ravens Academy Newsletter 

Dear Parents 

I am pleased to tell you that we have some 
spaces left in our Breakfast Club. The club is 
available from 8.00am until children go to 
class at 8.40. We will soon be introducing a 
cooked breakfast and children are currently 
being asked what they would like to see on 
the menu. The cost is £2.00 per day payable 
in advance. Spaces are limited so sign up 
soon! 

Mrs V Rose 

Principal 
 

  



 
Holiday Dates 2021-2022 
NON PUPIL DAYS                                                       
Tuesday 4th Jan 2022 
Friday 11th Feb 2022 
Friday 27th May 2022 
Friday 1st July 2022 
OCTOBER HALF TERM 
Pupils finish: Fri 22nd Oct 
Pupils Return: Mon 1st Nov 
 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Pupils finish: Fri 17th Dec 
Pupils Return: Weds 5th Jan 
 
FEBRUARY HALF TERM 
Pupils finish: Thur 10th Feb 
Pupils Return: Mon 21st Feb 
 
EASTER BREAK 
Pupils finish: Fri 1st Apr 
Pupils return: Tues 19th Apr 
 
MAY HALF TERM 
Pupils finish: Thurs 26th May 
Pupils return: Mon 6th June 
 
SUMMER HOLS 
Pupils finish Thur 21st July 
 
 

 

 

 

Proud to Achieve! 
 

 

 

 

 


